AR}

R {niih
XERHFEDITIRS (TR

2018 ££




(T,

NI AR RRIRERN . AMPSINIBNESTE SRAENEREVARDM, B
FEFNESIEET , RIE=FINIERNESE_SRENEIEEIN %, mEREEEK
&, O ZIStrRIEERE R | oz IS iRRIEE B | IS AR AR
B, X=FRIZHEIT* | AR BRI, B, BT AN =5Fr9%t10T
RS | ZiErRYEISE o,

2017-2018488_H B EMESBRE(IM) @ =52 LRECR O aKE
B /S kR
160 15 %
150

-10 %
120 A
L5 %
90 e N L0 %
75.74
o 0.48
el L5 %
60|
L-10%
30
L-15%
0 . - S - 20 %
'\r;) ,'\Q?J ,’\\?J '3’%
@'(\ r&*{b ’19'@’ f&'\‘b

BN N SCEFIRER 77

TR EER, FoRRSEHEM —ERT:

https://www.yunbaogao.cn/report/index/report?reportld=3 140744




